
SY11 FD Advisory Council
Member List

TERM ENDING CLASSIFICATION DISTRICT/ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
Patty Bowers * June-11 LARGE DISTRICT Tucson Unified School District 520-225-4740 patty.bowers@tusd1.org
Linda Daugherty June-11 HIGH FREE & REDUCED Creighton Elementary District 602-381-6048 Ldaugherty@creightonschools.org
Gloria Eddy * June-11 SMALL & RURAL Santa Cruz Valley UHSD 520-466-2231 onegeddy@yahoo.com
Carol Weekly June-11 LOW FREE & REDUCED Queen Creek 480-987-5983 cweekly@qcusd.org
Lynn Hansen June-11 MANAGEMENT CO. Kyrene USD 480-783-4260 lhanse@kyrene.org

June-11 BIE/CHARTER
Sandy Rogers June-11 LARGE DISTRICT Paradise Valley USD 602-449-2274 srogers@pvschools.net
Kristin Soulsby June-10 SNAAZ President Madison School District 602-664-7910 ksoulsby@msd38.org
Cathy Giza June-10 AASBO REP Chandler USD 480-812-7240 Brown.Catherine@chandler.k12.az.us
Rick Littell June-10 MEDIUM DISTRICT Humboldt USD 928-759-5012 Rick.Littell@humboldtunified.com
David Schwake June-10 MEDIUM DISTRICT Litchfield Elementary SD 623-535-6056 schwake.d@lesd.k12.az.us

June-10 MEDIUM DISTRICT
Bette Thompson June-10 CO-OP ASPIN MOHAVE 520-888-9664 bette@mesc.org
Jessica Creed-Capsel Continual STATE AGENCY Arizona Department of Education 602-542-8781 Jessica.Creed-Capsel@azed.gov

* Co-Chairs
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